2.S

KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

THURINGER

pieltag

THURINGER KEGLER-VERBAND e.V.

Kegeln - damit die Freizeit Freude macht!

1. Landesklasse Manner - Staffel Il, Spieljahr 2018/2019

SpNr
0506
0507
0508
0509

0510

Datum

15.09.2018

15.09.2018

15.09.2018

22.09.2018

Heim

KTV Zeulenroda Ill

SV Blau-Weil3 Auma Il

1. SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda

USV Jena

spielfrei

Tabellenstand, 2. Spieltag

Pos.

4%

5*

6*

g*

g*

Mannschaft

SV Hermsdorf

KV Lobenstein

KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt

KTV Zeulenroda Ill

SV Blau-WeilR Auma Il

1. SKK Gut Holz Stadtroda

USV Jena

KSV Rot-WeiR Z6lInitz

SV 1910 Kahla Il

Einzel-Durchschnitte

1. Landesklasse Manner - Staffel Il, Spieljahr 2018/2019

Pl

10

Name

Ableidinger, Michael
Albert, Lukas

Beier, Karsten
Bermich, Leon
Briickner, Jochen
Dannehl, Torsten
Derbsch, Uwe
Dietz, Daniel
Dittrich, Gunther

Dreyhaupt, Dietmar

miw  Alter

m 26 USV Jena

m 23 KV Lobenstein

m 35 SV Hermsdorf

m 19 SV Blau-Weil3 Auma Il
m 60 KTV Zeulenroda lll

m 46 KTV Zeulenroda lll

m 46 SV Blau-Wei3 Auma Il
m 27 SV Blau-Weil3 Auma Il
m 68 SV 1910 Kahla Il

m 62 SV Blau-Wei3 Auma Il

Sp

357,5
3715
349,0
387,0
331,0
343,0
332,5
389,0
352,0

365,0

Gast

KSV Germania 1990 Neustadt

SV 1910 Kahla Il

KV Lobenstein

SV Hermsdorf

KSV Rot-Weil3 Z6lInitz

@ gesamt

A F G
146,0 10,5 503,5
176,0 3,0 5475
159,5 6,0 5085
156,0 80 5430
1650 11,0 496,0
168,0 8,5 b511,0
170,5 6,5 5030
200,0 2,0 5890
171,0 90 5230
209,0 6,0 574,0

Sp

351,0
362,0
346,0
387,0
331,0
343,0
333,0

0,0

0,0

365,0

SP

151,0
192,0
157,0
156,0
165,0
168,0
163,0

0,0

0,0

209,0

Ergebnis

2988 : 3117

3078 : 3057

3082 : 3026

2862 : 3033

TP

4:0

2:2

2:2

2:2

2:2

2:2

2:2

0:2

0:2
@ zuhause
F G Sp \
11,0 502,0 1 3640
3,0 554,0 1 3810
6,0 5030 1 3520
8,0 5430 0 0,0
11,0 496,0 0 0,0
8,5 511,0 0 0,0
9,0 496,0 1 3320
0,0 0,0 1 3890
0,0 0,0 1 3520
6,0 5740 0 0,0

MP
14,0
10,0
8,0
7,0
7,0
7,0
5,0
3,0

3,0

141,0
160,0
162,0
0,0
0,0
0,0
178,0
200,0
171,0

0,0

@ auswarts
F G
10,0 505,0
3,0 5410
6,0 514,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
0,0 0,0
4,0 510,0
2,0 5890
9,0 5230
0,0 0,0
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